

February 02, 2011

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1160

Page 1, line 18, remove "Continuing education credit" means a continuing education credit as defined under

Page 1, remove lines 19 through 21

Page 1, line 22, remove "4."

Page 2, line 1, replace "5." with "3."

Page 2, line 3, replace "6." with "4."

Page 2, line 6, replace "7." with "5."

Page 2, line 19, replace "8." with "6."

Page 10, line 12, replace "four-credit" with "four-hour"

Page 10, line 12, remove "approved by the insurance"

Page 10, line 13, remove "commissioner and provided by a continuing education provider"

Page 10, line 16, replace "six" with "twelve"

Page 10, remove lines 21 and 22

Page 10, line 23, replace "c." with "b."

Page 11, line 1, replace "d." with "c."

Page 11, remove lines 6 through 11

Page 11, line 12, replace "g." with "d."

Page 11, line 12, remove "shall comply with the reporting requirements and"

Page 11, line 13, remove "in accordance with chapter 26.1-26"

Page 11, line 14, replace "h." with "e."

Page 11, line 17, replace "i." with "f."

Page 11, line 21, remove "provided by commissioner-sponsored"

Page 11, line 22, remove "database systems or vendors or"

Page 11, line 23, remove "approved"

Renumber accordingly